Venue Parters

Divine Luxe Venue https://www.instagram.com/divineluxevenue 7175 Ogontz Ave Philadelphia, PA 19138 267-312-1887 Tina@divineluxevenue.com Christina Jett-El
Platinum 63 Properties www.platinum63properties.com 18 Campus Blvd ste 100 Newtown Square, PA 19073 1-800-536-1830 booking@platinum63properties.com Jay Taylor
That's a Party thatsaparty.com 3730 Lilac Ln. Philadelphia, PA 19136 215-688-2748 info@thatsaparty.com saryna roberts
The Link at Lancaster www.hillcrest-consult.com/thelink 4244 Lancaster Ave Unit 1 Philadelphia, PA 19104 267-594-3844 Voneehill@hillcrest-consult.com Vonee Hill
Ballers https://www.ballers-us.com/ 1325 N. Beach St Philadelphia PA 19125 267-808-2577 Chelsea.mcnett@ballers-us.com Chelsea McNett
Billy Penn Studios Events https://billypennevents.com/ 1516 N. 5th St Philadelphia, PA 19122 267-768-8866 info@billypennevents.com Mark Walsh
Billy Penn Studios Events https://billypennevents.com/ 1517 N. 5th St Philadelphia, PA 19122 215-845-5323 joseph@billypennstudios.com Joseph Gruber
Brooklyn Bowl Philadelphia https://www.brooklynbowl.com/philadelphia 1009 Canal Street Philadelphia, PA 19123 215-606-4921 MaggieBond@LiveNation.com Maggie Bond
Chateau Rouge https://chateaurougephilly.com/ 2108 South St Philadelphia PA 19146 445-223-4110 hello@chateaurougephilly.com Jeannette Jean
Chiwaffles Chiwaffle.com 5100 Lebanon Ave Suite 1007 Philadelphia,pa 19132 267-514-5201 Chiwaffles2006 @gmail.com Tasharra Moses
CultureWorks Greater Philadelphia cultureworksphila.org 1315 Walnut Street, Suite 300 Philadelphia, PA 19107 248-802-4760 ashelton@cultureworksphila.org Ariel Shelton
Delaware River Waterfront Corporation https://www.delawareriverwaterfront.com/ 121 N. Columbus Blvd Philadelphia, PA 19106 215-629-3200 sdelcotto@drwc.org Sharon Tice DelCotto
Elmwood Park Zoo https://elmwoodparkzoo.org/events/plan-an-event/ 1661 Harding Blvd. Norristown, PA 19401 610-277-3825, ext. 260 jdempsey@elmwoodparkzoo.org Jane Dempsey
F1 Arcade https:/f1arcade.com/us/philadelphia 1330 Chestnut St. Philadelphia, PA 19107 267-957-3131 A.Harleman@f1arcade.com Arielle Harleman
Hard Rock Cafe Philadelphia https://cafe.hardrock.com/philadelphia/ 1113 Market St. Philadelphia, PA 19107 215-238-1000 tara.justice@hardrock.com Tara Justice
Hlghmark Mann Wee.highmarkmann.org 5201 Parkside Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19103 484-620-2064 Avanett@highmarkMann.org Ashley Vanett
Hilton Garden Inn Camden Waterfront Philadelphia Hilton Garden Inn Camden Waterfront Philadelphia 1 Penn St Camden, NJ 08102 856-756-0070 Sandra.ojeda@gmail.com Sandra Ojeda
Historic Hotel Bethlehem https://www.hotelbethlehem.com/ 437 Main Street Bethlehem, PA 18018 610-625-2205 eleies@hotelbethlehem.com Elaine Leies
Kimpton Hotel Monaco https://www.monaco-philadelphia.com/ 433 Chestnut Street Philadelphia, PA 19106 267-386-9441 breanna.rolleand@hotelmonaco.com  Breanna Rolleand
LOCATION 215 https://www.location215philly.com/ 990 Spring Garden St Philadelphia, PA 19123 215-964-9659 events@]location215philly.com Tanti Lina
Manifested Outcomes http://www.manifestedoutcomes.com/ 501 S. 56th Street Philadelphia, PA 19143 845-591-4344 info@manifestedoutcomes.com Javen Stepp-Davis
National Constitution Center https://constitutioncenter.org/museum/facility-rentals 525 Arch St. Philadelphia, PA 19106 215-409-6781 jkniele@constitutioncenter.org Jennifer Kniele
NORTH to the WORLD Northtotheworld.com 2112 N Woodstock Street Philadelphia, PA 19121 215-888-9737 northtotheworldphl@gmail.com Judith Robinson
Philly Fashion Week https://www.phillyfashionweek.org/ 27 N. 11th St. Philadelphia, PA 19140 215-626-7116 Info@phillyfashionweek.org Kevin Parker
Philadelphia Phillies https://www.mlb.com/phillies/ballpark/events 1 Citizens Bank Way Philadephia, PA 19148 267-570-2386 zcarr@phillies.com Zachary Carr
Space & Grace Yoga and Wellness www.spaceandgrace.studio 6120 Greene Street Unit B Philadelphia, PA 19144 267-476-4787 heal@spaceandgrace.studio Aisha Waters
The Bowery Presents https://aegsev.com/venues/regions/index.php?region=philly 1901 S 9th Street Suite 601B Philadelphia, PA 19148 917-838-0452 kaschwartz@bowerypresents.com Kate Schwartz
The Franklin Institute fi.edu 222 North 20th Street Philadelphia, PA 19103 215-448-1270 kfogarino@fi.edu Kristi Fogarino
Two Locals Brewing Co. www.twolocalsbrewing.com 3675 Market St, Suite 100 Philadelphia, PA 19131 215-866-7085 amber@twolocalsbrewing.com Amber Walker
Universal Konnections Life Center https://www.instagram.com/ukonnections/ 434 North 54th Street Philadelphia, PA 19139 215-359-0050 Ukonnections@gmail.com Fran
Warehouse On Watts | WOW www.wowphilly.com 923 N. Watts St. Philadelphia, PA 19123 330-360-5007 gavin@wowphilly.com Gavin DiRusso
Yellow Bicycle Company https://yellowbicycle.com/theater/rentals 1435 Arch St. FI. 2 Philadelphia, PA 19102 267-709-8015 josh@yellowbicycle.com Joshua Crone
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